
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 26-Jul-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth

1

Hoang Anh 08
(0392)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

161 23.80 6.40
17-07-
2025
13:10

 
26-07-
2025
11:50

Vijay Trading
Company --- Vijay
Trading Company

E / 0 1900
/ 3

600 /
3

2500 1571 20700 20700 0 08-08-2025
16:03

14-07-2025
06:00

Vessels
Sailed 1

Jiu Xu 36 (0413)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

180 28.80 9.30
15-07-
2025
07:54

 
19-07-
2025
04:12

Hari & Co --- Hari
& Co E

162 /
1 / 0 / 0 162 1571 30000 28462 1538

07-08-2025
06:30

26-07-2025
12:16

Vessels At
Berth 2

Philippa Malee
(0492) Palm Oil 132 19.80 7.60

25-07-
2025
20:12

 
25-07-
2025
20:12

Sea Port Services
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
1580
/ 1

1565
/ 1

1578
/ 1 4723 3740 10000 6273 3727

28-07-2025
12:22

27-07-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

3 Common Horizon
(0506) Slag

200 32.26 13.45
25-07-
2025
04:25

 
25-07-
2025
21:30

Minsotrans ---
Minsotrans

I 6865
/ 4

8653
/ 4

7007
/ 4

22525 4000 60500 41875 18625 10-08-2025
00:30

28-07-2025
03:00

Vessels At
Berth 4 Lady Ayana

(0461) Fly Ash
170 27 5.20

17-07-
2025
10:35

 
25-07-
2025
17:30

Raja Agencies --- E 805 /
4

1106
/ 5

221 /
2

2132 2000 22000 26038 -4038 05-08-2025
17:30

25-07-2025
00:57

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5

Silver Lucky
(0451) Oil
Cake/Copra

120 20.80 7.30
23-07-
2025
09:15

 
26-07-
2025
12:35

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Hari &
Co

I
866 /

2
914 /

2
1300
/ 2 3080 2500 7700 4800 2900

29-07-2025
14:30

31-07-2025
15:00

Vessels At
Berth 6

Golden Fortune
(0450) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

229 32.26 8.75
25-07-
2025
01:30

 
26-07-
2025
13:40

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd --
- Aasian Shipping
Agencies

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 1700 0 1700
29-07-2025

06:19
20-07-2025

16:45

Vessels At
Berth

7 Xenia (0503) Slag 229 32.26 14
25-07-
2025
18:30

 
27-07-
2025
04:15

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India)
Pvt L --- M/S. Sri
Meenatchi
Agencies,

I / / / 15074 4000 76000 19044 56956 15-08-2025
04:15

29-07-2025
23:00

Vessels
Sailed 8

Kuo Lung (0514)
Container 169 27.30 8

25-07-
2025
19:18

 
25-07-
2025
19:18

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B /
23348

/
1168

/ 23348 3000 15000 43618 -28618
27-07-2025

14:56
26-07-2025

19:14

Vessels At
Berth 9

Xin Long Yun 58
(0511) Container 167 25 8.30

27-07-
2025
02:48

 
27-07-
2025
02:48

Far Shipping
(India) Pvt Ltd., ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B / 0 / 0 / 0 6157 3000 12000 6157 5843
28-07-2025

13:42
25-07-2025

06:00

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

11(CBW) Genius Star Xi
(0459) Cashew

125 21 12.25 22-07-
2025

  24-07-
2025

Genid Shipping &
Logistics Pvt Ltd --

B 738 /
4

724 /
4

701 /
1

2163 1250 10016 6041 3975 01-08-2025
04:54

30-07-2025
15:58



Nuts In Bags 10:12 04:36 - Genid Shipping &
Logistics Pvt Ltd

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW) Sea Angel (0502)

General Cargo
43 8 2.60

25-07-
2025
05:24

 
25-07-
2025
05:24

Hari & Co --- Hari
& Co

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1500 350 260 90 25-07-2025
11:00

26-07-2025
06:24

Vessels At
Berth

13(NCBI)

Indian Solidarity
(0485) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.24 13.97
22-07-
2025
02:18

 
22-07-
2025
11:25

Seatrans
Shipmanagement
Services Pv --- Nlc
Tamilnadu Power
Limited

I 3300
/ 2

3000
/ 2

5114
/ 2

11414 15000 72165 66730 5435 27-07-2025
06:52

28-07-2025
15:22

Vessels At
Berth

18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast

51 10 1.50
12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

18(NCBIII)

Constantinos Go
(0497) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

229 36.80 13.62
23-07-
2025
15:00

 
24-07-
2025
02:36

Triple Yes Shipping
& Logistics P L ---
Jsw Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd (Tm

I 6955
/ 2

4981
/ 2

4964
/ 2

16900 15000 80000 71800 8200 29-07-2025
10:36

26-07-2025
20:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

15(OJ) Yojaka Swift
(0417) Ballast

21 5.51 1.70
03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM) M M Victory
(0495) Ballast

29 4.12 3.20
22-07-
2025
10:10

 
22-07-
2025
12:15

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 25-07-2025
18:00

25-07-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM)

Mm Crystal
(0468)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

88 24.40 1.50
15-07-
2025
21:30

 
22-07-
2025
13:00

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1571 7200 6500 700 27-07-2025
02:59

21-07-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

FJ Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast

31 11 3.50
23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 04-12-2024
18:00

04-12-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

LSJ
Atoll Favour
(0481)
Machinaries

46 10.90 2.50
18-07-
2025
17:48

 
22-07-
2025
21:00

M/S Grace Group
India Private Limit
--- M/S Grace
Group India
Private Limit

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 600 407 193 23-07-2025
19:49

22-07-2025
15:00

Vessels At
Berth

ZBB

Mutha Crown
(0153)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

74 24.38  
22-07-
2025
10:00

 
22-07-
2025
10:00

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E 600 /
1

/ 0 600 /
1

1200 1571 4500 2600 1900 25-07-2025
06:44

21-07-2025
22:00

Vessels
Sailed

ZBB Niumath Ii (0173)
General Cargo

53 8.50  
21-07-
2025
13:00

 
21-07-
2025
13:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---

E / 0 300 /
1

75 /
3

375 1500 400 375 25 21-07-2025
19:24

27-07-2025
04:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 111,753 MT Zone A : 110,178 MT Zone B : 1,575 MT


